TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

PB0000353-00 SYSTEM (ZX300SL,DOMESTIC)
ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZX300+41044701383A+FRAME+Parts

TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page:
1 31792380000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00003
36401040000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00001
31790780000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00001
31790770000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00001
36400940000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00001
31790810000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00001
36400950000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00001
31791000000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00002
31791970000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00001
31792360000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00003
31792370000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00003

2 31790690000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00000
31790930000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00002
31790920000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00002
31792040000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00002
31791650000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00000
31790940000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00002
31791140000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00003
31791300000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00000
31792050000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00003
31792510000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00004
31791060000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00003
31790960000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00002

3 31792010000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00003
31791270000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00003
31791240000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00003
31790980000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00002
31790910000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00002
31791020000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00002

4 31790830000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00001
31790750000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00000
31790840000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00002
31790850000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00001
31791950000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00001
31790740000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00000

000003



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 36400785010 | CASE 1
2 36400765020 | GEAR 1
3 36400775010 | SHAFT 1
4 36400765040 | SLEEVE 1
5 36400095100 | SHIFTER ASSY 1
6 36400095110 | PACKING 1
7 80500006006 | BEARING,BALL 1
8 36400765050 | BEARING,NEEDLE 1
9 36400765060 BEARING 1
10 36400765070 | BEARING 1
11 91206030005 | SEAL,OIL 1
12 36400095070 | COVER (BEARING) 1
13 36400095080 | PACKING (COVER) 1
14 36400095090 | SHIM N
15 90191208014 | BOLT 3 M8X14
16 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
17 90191208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
18 90193512090 | BOLT 2
19 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 4 12
20 36400785020 | BOLT,STUD 2
21 90267401200 | NUT 2
22 36400765110 | PACKING (CASE) 1
23 36400795010 | PLATE,NAME 1
25 31790680100 | SUPPORT 1
50 36400790000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1
100 31790740000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000008



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
2 36400956010 | CASE (P.T.O) 1
3 51630103020 | SHAFT (POWER TAKE OFF) 1
4 51630103030 | BEARING,NEEDLE 1
6 36400955010 | GEAR 1
7 51630103050 | WASHER 2
8 51630103060 | PIN,SPRING 1
9 36400955020 | SHAFT (OUTPUT) 1

10 51630103080 | BEARING,NEEDLE 2
12 51630103090 | GEAR,OUTPUT 1
13 51630103100 | WASHER 1
15 51630103110 | SLEEVE 1
16 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 3
17 52630106230 | COVER (FRONT) 1
18 36400955030 | ADAPTER 1
19 51630103140 | GASKET 2
20 51630103150 | BOLT 4
21 36400956020 | BOLT 4 M8X1.25X30
22 36400955050 | SEAL,OIL 1
25 51630103170 | SHAFT 1
26 51630103180 | FORK 1
27 51630103190 | BOLT 1
28 36400956030 | PIN 1
29 52630106190 | SPRING 1
30 51630103200 | PLUG 1
31 51630103210 | PLUG 1
32 51630103220 | SEAL,OIL 1
33 51630103230 | BOLT 1
35 51630103240 | NUT 1
36 51630103250 | GASKET 1
37 51630103260 | GASKET 1
38 36400315040 | BOLT 6
40 36400955060 | COUPLING 1
41 36400955070 | RING,STOP 1
50 36400950000  POWER TAKE OFF 1

000013



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 36400915010 | CASE 1
2 36400915020 | GEAR 1
3 36400915030 | SHAFT 1
4 36400915040 | GEAR 1
5 36400395050 | SHAFT 1
6 36400095100 | SHIFTER ASSY 1
7 36400095110 | PACKING 1
8 36400095070 | COVER (BEARING) 1
9 36400095080 | PACKING (COVER) 1
10 36400095090 | SHIM 1
11 36400675030 | COLLAR 1
12 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 2
13 36400915050 | BEARING 2
14 80602110620 | RING,RITAINING 2 R62
15 91206030005 | SEAL,OIL 1
16 90191206012 | BOLT 1 M6X12
17 36400095130 | WASHER 1
18 90191208014 | BOLT 3 M8X14
19 90191208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
20 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
21 36400915060 | PACKING 1
22 36400435120 | BOLT,STUD 6
23 90267401200 | NUT 6
24 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 6 12
27 31790670100 | SUPPORT 1
50 36400910000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1
100 31791950000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000018



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 36401365010 | CASE 1
2 36401355010 | GEAR 1
3 36401355020 | SHAFT 1
4 36400095040 | SHAFT 1
5 36400095050 | COLLAR 1
6 36401355030 | GEAR 1
7 36400095070 | COVER (BEARING) 1
8 36400095080 | PACKING (COVER) 1
9 36400095090 | SHIM 1
10 36400095100 | SHIFTER ASSY 1
11 36400095110 | PACKING 1
12 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 2
13 36400095120 | BEARING 2
14 80602110520 | RING,RITAINING 2 R52
15 91206030005 | SEAL,OIL 1
16 90101206012 | BOLT 1 M6X12
17 36400095130 | WASHER 1
18 90191208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
19 90191208014 | BOLT 3 M8X14
20 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
21 36400345010 | SPACER 1
22 36400335030 | SHIM 1
23 90191210035 | BOLT 4 M10X35
24 36401355040 | BOLT 4
25 90267201000 | NUT 4 M10
26 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
28 31790680100 | SUPPORT 1
29 90191208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
50 36401350000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1
100 31790930000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000023



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pag
1 36400895010 | CASE 1
2 36401115010 | GEAR 1
3 36400895030 | SHAFT 1
4 36401115020 | GEAR 1
5 36400415050 | SHAFT 1
6 36400415060 | COLLAR 1
7 36400215070 | COLLAR 2
8 36400225110 | SHIFTER SET 1
9 36400095110 | PACKING 1
10 36400095070 | COVER (BEARING) 1
11 36400095080 | PACKING (COVER) 1
12 36400095090 | SHIM N
13 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 2
14 36400415090 | BEARING,NEEDLE 2
15 91206030005 | SEAL,OIL 1
16 91001102100 | O-RING 1 1A P21
17 90710006120 | SCREW,SET 1 M6X12
18 90191208014 | BOLT 3 M8X14
19 90191208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
20 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
23 36400415100 | PACKING (CASE) 1
24 90191210030 | BOLT 6 M10X30
25 36400095150 | BOLT,STUD 2 M10X1.25/1.5X43
26 90267201000 | NUT 2 M10
27 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
28 31790720100 | SUPPORT 1
29 90191208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
49 36400225160 | SEAL,OIL 1
50 36401500000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1
100 31791020000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000028



TM-Z2X300 41044701383A FRAME
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page:
10 36401840001 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00003
20 31791140100 | SUPPORT 1
100 31791140000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000033




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PB1030235-01 POWER TAKE OFF

17 , 18 15 7 9

12

=TI

100 —| = = R

24 25 26 , 27

[ _ 23, 27

L 60 —

o
O
O




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PB1100162-00 PUMP,HYDRAULIC (SGP2-36)

10




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PB1320631-00 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL

100

4 59
. ] _ | ]
56 57 54 53 52 51 50 59 |
/ 77
|
@) =
| 47
o
49 | !
| —_ I
55 48 58 45 46 44 43




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 (Frxxxrrik) | POWER TAKE OFF ASSY (SELECTION) 1
2 (***********) PUMP ASSY (sELECTlON) 1

000052




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 31624981000 | CASE,OUTER 1
2 31624982000 | CASE,INNER 1
3 31624983000 | CASE,INNER 1
4 31622004000 | SUPPORT (LEFT) 1
5 31622005000 | SUPPORT (RIGHT) 1
6 31621510100 | SUPPORT 2
8 31622000100 | SUPPORT 4
9 90186208014 | BOLT,FLANGE 8 M8X14
10 90186208010 | BOLT,FLANGE 12 M8X10
11 82456101000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 2 A-PT1/8
12 31622000200 | COVER 2
13 90203201600 | NUT 2 M16
15 90142714025 | BOLT,STUD 8
16 90302041401 | WASHER,SPRING 8 14
17 90201481400 | NUT 8 M14
18 82458102000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 2 B-PT1/8
19 80601110150 | RING,RITAINING 4 15
20 31620582020 | BEARING,BALL (KOYO) 6
21 37000134180 | PIN 2
22 82400000459 | CAP 4
23 37003100030 | GRIP 2
24 37000309980 | SPACER 2 L=60
25 37000161010 | PIN 2
26 31621962100 | SUPPORT 4
27 31621962200 | PLATE 12 T=0.5
28 31621340200 | PIN 2
29 37001200720 | SPRING 2
34 90720716450 | SCREW,SET 2 M16X45
42 31620580100 | PIN ASSY 2
53 31623679510 | SUPPORT ASSY 2

000057




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

31732450100

HARNESS

1

000155

000062



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 82456101000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 2 A-PT1/8
2 37000403580 | BEARING,PLAIN (DAIDO METAL) 4
3 36027691000 | PISTON 1
4 91350213500 | BEARING,PLAIN (WITH PACKINGX2) 1
5 91002808500 | O-RING 1 1B P85
6 36029029511 | CYLINDER ASSY 1
7 36025869520 | ROD ASSY 1
8 37000403700 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
9 91002812500 | O-RING 1 1B P125

10 36027699520 | COVER,ROD 1

11 91694009000 | PACKING 1

12 91410209000 | RING,BACKUP 1

13 91660009000 | SEAL,DUST 1

14 80622000900 | RING,RITAINING 1 SP90

15 80612110980 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR98

16 80316100010 | PLUG 1 GPF1/8

17 91002800800 | O-RING 1 1B P8

18 37000926070 | ORIFICE 1 M8,0.6

80 36027699900 | PACKING SET 1 90X135
100 36029020001 | CYLINDER ASSY,DERRICK 1

000067




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
13 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
100 36150100000 | DETECTOR ASSY,MOMENT 1

000072



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pag
1 91810130250 | FASTENER 4
2 31658780500 | SWITCH (S/W 2PC'S) 1 000:

000077



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial No

N=a2~NORRWON -

NN

31351381102
36120740000
91810130250
82108501340
90186206010
91850700101
31659171100
37002227560

HARNESS

TRANSMITTER ASSY,SIGNAL (ASSY ONLY)
FASTENER

SWITCH

BOLT,FLANGE

CLAMP

COVER

PLATE,NAME (BLACK)

CONOWO=ha

M6X10
L=208

D=16

000080



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 31506151100 | HARNESS 1
2 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) 2
3 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 2 M6
4 80197586012 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M6X12
5 91810130250 | FASTENER 6

000085




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

31361312100

HARNESS

1

000134

000090



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PE5021343-00 ELEC.ASSY (R/J)

S

[CHrE ]

3 |

oot | oo |

""éafih ) 0

21

1

Gli40]—g-—+

U L=-B0X
ety -
— - —2
CHSE
— R
| iR |
| f-feRBlei-— .
- — RN —2 R
=
1 CNB7
I B
G-
cios]]
| o [CHEEHT - (RN AR |
L@@I@?ﬂ--q __
I FrV—d—r=rn7}
$---—{cwraTeirnt-
. S P T ¥ i

—--—{omde]

N—RABR



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PE5021353-00 ELEC.ASSY

CN1,CNB
T CN1OQ.CNY8

LA
Al |
[ ! CN
SR, | CNTO
1 -

CN114




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PE5021393-00 ELEC.ASSY

ol Rl CNB3 it J f FLJ. I CN101A - ! i !
vl T eenols i:: il o ) \'HJ 3 iA | *
L \ontozs [ U M1 J)) —cHio=A \\\\ SR (

I 1L & CN1& E"?' |i ||r||Tr|_-|:|- — ! 4 S !? N /f(b’}\\ﬁ




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PF1010207-00 WINCH (HARTYS)

1(|)0

Il

6065 1817 666771 39
7376

] ‘
A [N

1 24254546 55567 3441 30 29 5771

O O

]

c

3

C

6172 50 545651 528 12

10 AN
9 \ Tul 244
|15\\1' A 11
3 37
38 \?J—@_ £ 19
Al ] _ s
49
| / T
o JI—— 2509
S S AR A S W vy 23/
[/ / |1 1\
48 33 47 1442 36 13 62 53 646570

26657475

i




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PF1050161-03 HOOK (1-PART LINE ,OPTION)

12




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PF1080287-00 SUPPORT




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PF1400437-00 MOUNT,WINCH




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PG5240017-00 GUIDE ASSY (RETAINING WIRE ROPE)

A 4} ASSY (¥ uHikoy)
GUIDE ASSY (RETAINING WIRE ROPE)

i EXEEN XEEK %
1 TUTASSY HOOK ASSY 0.491
2 *—57° L—-FASSY NAME PLATE ASSY o4 YFREOLER
3 4wy F-HASSY A7+ INDICATOR ASSY,QVERWIND BAGLEAYIA HIERE
4 »* 44 ASSY GUIDE ASSY REBL

ARAREFSCI>TRRYMTHENLDSHY LT,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH

THESE PARTS.




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PH5032072-00 HARNESS (L=50)




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PH5033594-00 HARNESS




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PH5033870-00 HARNESS

T
|
CN136B CN136A
|
1]
I
CN137B s CN137A
|
CN139
CN141
|




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PH5034113-00 HARNESS

10

CNT

™D
(CN142)
O D




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PH5034223-00 HARNESS

10
CN157
I
. CNTD cNg (CNBS)
A8
| ]
, (CNED
TARMA
RB
(CN7D
! ey
CN159
i [T
[TIA A | T
YA R [-]
[T
L




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

PH5034330-00 HARNESS

100

{CN145)

=

CN98




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PH5034488-00 HARNESS

10

CNES




,SOLENOID

TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

P11120142-02 VALVE

14 13

24 25 7 10 8 7 13 14

21 22

23

13 14

34




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PI11300061-02 FILTER,OIL (YAMASHIN)

Agsempy

nrame PLLLEEK, VIL

o000
o009

PR




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PJ5090124-00 JOINT ASSY,SWIVEL

18.19

B3 A3

Al A2

N W A
©

©)

B1/ pf

/_

-

100




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZX300+41044701383A+FRAME+Parts

TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PK2002267-00 FRAME UNIT (SPEC. DISTINCTION)

>

&

AANBESL> TRRYHGMELSDEBYET. S/

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PL1011157-00 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PL5020226-00 LAMP ASSY (BOOM/24V-20W)

Sv7* ASSY (7' —A/24V-20W)
LAMP ASSY (BOOM/24V-20W)

T-aBfttrs 47
TUTHM 24V -20W

%9 BXBERH EELH "x
2 |ndEvASSY ELEC.ASSY |4 ZI#
3 NEVASSY ELEC.ASSY | 7" —a¥ (LED20OW)

ARAREEFSCI>TRRYMTNENLDEHYE Y.
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PL5150003-00 LEVEL ASSY

7= Y ==
/4

L \\

..Il.llll.l.rllllll.ll.lllrlll.ll.ljnll.l




PL5270041-00 LOCK ASSY (OUTRIGGER)

TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PN1014685-04 ELEC.ASSY

CN114 /o) CN114 CN70 e
L S . LAY

ZX360SL &M< ZX360SL

ZXDRE




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

PN5012002-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (FRAME:TDN-LAYOUT)

2-L7" L—FASSY

NAME PLATE ASSY

(FL—Aal48" InfLw)

(FRAME : TDN-LAYOUT)

%5 BXBEH ERER "=

1 X=47" L=-FASSY |NAME PLATE ASSY 2T YRR (SL)
4 |%-A7" L-}ASSY |NAME PLATE ASSY &9 5hEHER © #E

5 |#-a7" L-FASSY |NAME PLATE ASSY PR A |

6 [%-47" L-FASSY |NAME PLATE ASSY O/RERRES

7 |%-47' L-FASSY |[NAME PLATE ASSY EN S TRERE

8 |%-47" L-FASSY |NAME PLATE ASSY ATRE SLYwoF

ARAREFSCI>TRRYMTHENLDSHY LT,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PN5012046-00 PLATE ASSY,NAME (SWITCH,BOX/U)




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PN5012097-01 NAME PLATE ASSY

1

| EStceeaRsnaRy) |

E EIXREISERCERLTEY, BRECARALALVET,

NOTE.THE ABOVE FIGURE 1S FOR REFERENCE AND MAY DIFFER
FROM THE ACTUAL AFPPEARANCE OF YQUR MACHINE.



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PN5012126-00 NAME PLATE ASSY

I
(ém@ .y [ 7—&4@@%%&@%@]




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PN5012189-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (0.49T)

(O]
A
/
\_/




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PN5012227-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (EMERGENCY CONTOROL)

ERMMEAL - [

REDM I TDRE By NTOPRE
(BI04 ) (LA 05
+
U7 U (BRLT) )
300sL

X p U—F—t—sOL TR

ERMEAL - —D—)—@i_
H {

)
1_

)

"J
@j
ﬁ@j 5T

|RAM N TORE VRS UL T ORE
(704 205F) (2T A 0F

+
V70 bUH (RBALT) )

360SL
%y U—F—t—i N RIS

1 2 3

/ / /
L2 ¢p] b KT (I il Y
<] S




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PO1000186-00 INDICATION PLATES

AAN
INDICATION PLATES

(BVEH—%) LUBRLTEZLY
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST.



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PO1015106-03 PLATE ASSY,NAME (REAR OUTRIGGER)

—-- 4 5 5 4

UIvZeouF/MERELURS
ZE250

:““T 4 5 6 ;[__ } 6 o CfJ‘ |

‘O

UV F/EBRELURS
ZE300, ZE360
. ﬁ:r._

1 | I | 1
SER Ax
ISR AT
P ) k ' e )

2 - J:/// \\“:-:Iﬁ“:l\3
i, o .=_5J=.

- [l Iy e




Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End

TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name

Qty | Unit | Technical Data

1 (***********) OPE ASSY’ CONT.VALVE
2 (***********) PLATE ASSY,NAME (SL WlNCH)
3 PLATE ASSY,NAME (REAR OUTRIGGER)

(***********)

000249




TM-Z2X300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial |
1 (FrH*sesrss) - OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (ELEVATING,WINCH,TELESCOPING/U) 1
2 31595701000 | NAME PLATE ASSY (KNOB:U-LAYOUT) 1
4 31323330100 | KNOB (BLACK) 6

000254




TM-Z2X300 41044701383A FRAME
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Seri
1 31615860100 | OUTRIGGER ASSY (RIGHT,CYLINDER:MIN.1440) 1 KE2
31615860101 | OUTRIGGER ASSY (RIGHT,CYLINDER:MIN.1440) 1 KE2489
2 31615860200 | OUTRIGGER ASSY (LEFT,CYLINDER:MIN.1440) 1 KE2
31615860201 | OUTRIGGER ASSY (LEFT,CYLINDER:MIN.1440) 1 KE2489

000259



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Seria
1 37000161720 | PIN 1
2 80601110350 | RING,RITAINING 2 S35
3 31615874000 | CASE,OUTER 1 L=2069
4 31611922001 | CASE,INNER 1
5 (FrHeesss) - OUTRIGGER ASSY (MIN=1440) 1
6 37000104130 | PIN 1
7 31610055000 | FLOAT ASSY 1
8 90191210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
9 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
10 31200030530 | PLATE 1
11 37000161730 | PIN 1
12 80602110350 | RING,RITAINING 2 R35
13 90186208014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M8X14
14 31614880500 | COVER 1
15 31201770100 | PLATE,SLIDE 8 T=3.0
16 (rrxxxxee) | OPE.ASSY,OUTRIGGER 1
17 31620582020 | BEARING,BALL (KOYO) 2
18 80601110150 | RING,RITAINING 2 15
19 37000150360 | PIN 1
20 82401800100 | PLUG (FOR M10) 1
22 90171110020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
23 50822014000 | PLATE 1
24 37001400200 | SPRING 1
38 31621963200 | SUPPORT 1
48 31614694000 | SUPPORT 1
53 31613692800 | SUPPORT (STEEL CAST) 1
31613692200 | SUPPORT (WELDED) 1
65 37002240310 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
71 31610055010 | TRUNNION 1
81 31615754100 | PLATE,NAME (BLUE) 2
82 31611300600 | PLATE,NAME (YELLOW) 2
100 31615870200 | OUTRIGGER ASSY (LEFT,CYLINDER:MIN.1440) 1

000264



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 90172110090 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M10X90
2 31648540101 | JOINT 1
3 36034070000 | CYLINDER,JACK 1
4 36624690000 | VALVE,PILOT CHECK 1
5 91002801200 | O-RING 2 1B P12
6 36180380000 | SENDER,PRESSURE 2

21 36034071000 | CYLINDER 1

23 90211203000 | NUT 1 M30X3/2
24 36032110300 | PISTON 1

25 91350207500 | BEARING,PLAIN (WITH PACKINGX2) 1

26 91002903000 | O-RING 1 1B G30
27 36033523000 | COVER,ROD 1

28 91002907000 | O-RING 1 1B G70
29 91694006000 | PACKING 1

30 91410206002 | RING,BACKUP 1

31 91660006001 | SEAL,DUST 1

32 36034072000 | ROD 1

40 36034079900 | PACKING SET 1 60X75
52 80316030040 | PLUG 2 PT1/4

000269




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Seri
1 37000161720 | PIN 1
2 80601110350 | RING,RITAINING 2 S35
3 31615862001 | CASE,OUTER (RIGHT) 1
4 31611302001 | CASE,INNER 1
5 (FrHeesss) - OUTRIGGER ASSY (MIN=1440) 1
6 37000104130 | PIN 1
7 31610055000 | FLOAT ASSY 1
8 90191210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
9 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
10 31200030530 | PLATE 1
11 37000161730 | PIN 1
12 80602110350 | RING,RITAINING 2 R35
13 90186208014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M8Xx14
14 31614880500 | COVER 1
15 31201770100 | PLATE,SLIDE 8 T=3.0
16 (rrxxxxee) | OPE.ASSY,OUTRIGGER 1
17 31620582020 | BEARING,BALL (KOYO) 2
18 80601110150 | RING,RITAINING 2 15
19 37000150360 | PIN 1
20 82401800100 | PLUG (FOR M10) 1
22 90171110020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
23 50822014000 | PLATE 1
24 37001400200 | SPRING 1
25 37002240310 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
38 31621963200 | SUPPORT 1
48 31614694000 | SUPPORT 1
53 31613692200 | SUPPORT (WELDED) 1
31613692800 | SUPPORT (STEEL CAST) 1
71 31610055010 | TRUNNION 1
81 31615754100 | PLATE,NAME (BLUE) 2
82 31611300600 | PLATE,NAME (YELLOW) 2
100 31615860101 | OUTRIGGER ASSY (RIGHT,CYLINDER:MIN.1440) 1

000274



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Rema

©CoOoONnNwWwN

36806962000
36806963000
(***********)
36804914000
36806961000

ANTENNA UNIT (ASSY ONLY)
BOX,0OPERATION
ELEC.ASSY (ANTENNA UNIT)
BOX,STOWING

CONTROL UNIT (ASSY ONLY)

e . e e )

000279



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 31596281500 | PLATE,CAUTION 2
2 31596281600 | PLATE,NAME 1

000284




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1
2

3
4

= ~NOoO O,

31231890100
37000202780
37000205240
80136363080
37000202270
37000205260
37000209230
37000209230
37000209230
31230412000
37000527860
90101210016
31230580220

POST

PIN (WELDING)
PIN (MACHINING)
PIN,SPLIT

PIN (WELDING)
PIN (MACHINING)
PIN

PIN

PIN

COVER

PLATE

BOLT

SUPPORT

OO WW-_2DMNN_2A2W0WOWW

6.3X80

T=1.5
M10X16

KE1944

KE1943
KE1943

000289



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PP6010561-01 PIPING ASSY (VALVE)

AT o7

Ue7o bUH, BLTOLF U7 bUH, BTOAF



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PP6390056-00 PIPING ASSY,WINCH (SELF)

31

04 v LHUBORS

24 +TH LEDRL




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PS5530447-00 SWITCH ASSY

100

- i . _

. RIBIL o]




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PS5540020-00 SWITCH (S/W 2PC'S)

3

L




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

PV1250011-02 STOWING BOX (BAG,REMOTE CONTROL)

3

A\ BEASEL
RABOPICRAOIIAGEREE
SLTCBORARTELT (N,

D8-00n-F4300|

ARTOTTFEN

)
u \ \ u
'/5 NOTE




100

TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PV5060055-01 VALVE ASSY,CONTROL

1




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PV5150044-01 VALVE ASSY,REMOTE CONTROL

=,

19

nlL‘.’FE\\

=Ll
1|I

500
" - - 56 31
— Y
° y — 9
: ' 39
MNOLG 24
H‘ Lo LLLLY
[
54 49 40 43
| 50 , 51 , 52 ]
O . ./32
. O L 4
@ 2 @ o _LX
Ay 5 (Ve JACK @) %’T s
S TELESCOPNGET] [ @ ©)
- 33 - 81
’_<¥T 7—|(cYe WINGH =|©O ©
el s—(oYe ELEVETNG =][©@ © 14
o SWING '
| "Eﬁt 10 == JACK 5 QT fe
e JACK 00U
| [ o et : — T
58 55 | 2 — "
53 —{ “_EE% T 57
34 3536 -




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | R«
1 36645095040 | COVER (BOTTOM) 1
2 36645875070 | BOLT,TIE 4
3 36648860041 | VALVE,CONTROL 2
4 36648230051 | VALVE,CONTROL 2
5 36740850030 | COVER (FRONT) 1
6 90201200800 | NUT 5 M8
7 80720104012 | PIN,SPRING 1 4X12
8 36645875080 | BOLT,TIE (C) 1
9 36645495080 | JOINT 1
10 36743390050 | VALVE ASSY,RELIEF 1
11 36645615230 | C-BOLT 4 5X12
12 91001101100 | O-RING 4 1A P11
13 36644115130 | PLUG 4
14 36743225010 | HARNESS 1
15 36649585260 | HARNESS 1
16 36644015110 | CONNECTOR 2
17 36644015130 | TUBE 2
18 11615111410 | BAND 7
19 82114203040 | CONNECTOR (CAP) 2
20 82121502040 | PLATE 2
21 82121502030 | PLATE 1
22 36646875090 | TUBE 2 10B
23 36646875100 | TUBE 1 15
24 36740765040 | BAND 2
25 36062635030 | FASTENER 2
26 80172304010 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X10
29 36741985040 | PLUG 3
30 36741985050 | PLUG 8
31 36640755070 | CAP 4
32 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4
112 36646865190 | PISTON 4
113 91001102000 | O-RING 4 1A P20
114 91001000800 | O-RING 4 S8
115 36646865200 | SPOOL (SUB) 4
116 36648365110 | FLANGE 4
117 91001002240 | O-RING 4 S22.4
118 91650001400 | SCRAPER 4
119 36645495210 | SEAT,SPRING (RETURN) 8
120 36645845060 | SPRING (RETURN) 4
121 36646865210 | SPACER 4
122 36640625550 | PLATE (D) 4
123 36633365070 | ADAPTER 4
124 36645615230 | C-BOLT 4 5X12
125 36633365100 | SEAL,OIL 4
126 36645845050 | LINK 2
127 36645615250 | C-BOLT 8 M5X25
128 36633365090 | CAP (CHECK VALVE) 4
129 12635101360 | SPOOL 4
130 12635101190 | SPRING 4
135 36740745140 | SCREW,MACHINE 16 M4X12
136 91001002200 | O-RING 8 S22
139 91001100600 | O-RING 23 1A P6
140 91002905500 | O-RING 5 1B G55
141 91001101400 | O-RING 13 1A P14
142 36740855030 | VALVE,SOLENOID (KIT) 8
164 36645615260 | C-BOLT 4 M5X8
166 36633365060 | PLATE (B) 2
194 36740765050 | PLUG 3
195 36740765060 | SPRING 1
197 36640625210 | CAP 1
198 91001101800 | O-RING 1 1A P18
199 36649585170 | FILTER 1
200 91001002600 | O-RING 2 S26

000325



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME
PW5060110-00 WINCH ASSY (SELF)

U1 YFASSY
WINCH ASSY

(£n7)
(SELF)

ELZHA 0T (Ft X1 XH#T)

LSV IR ORER,/J

2 ] BXEER ERZH "%

1 oA IFAGSY WINCH ASSY 2ATUA FER

2 |#~ .ASSY,¥5%F OPE.ASSY  CLUTCH 45y F8

3 | AHVASSY 9IVF PIPING ASSYWINCH BT A UFH

4 |AfEZASSY ELEC.ASSY BI04 5

5 |&=A7" L-FASSY NAME PLATE ASSY BT O TR (W /7))

7 |2y Assy LIFTING DEVICE ASSY Itz i40FR 1E#OVY (B12)
10 A0 LASSY VOHN AT QPE.ASSY .CONT .VALVE FPY—F-N =N N8

12 | A" A7 ASSY,UEIY YALYE ASSY,REMOTE CONTROL AMRBA" T (%) SHNEAR
13 | AMHVASSY PIPING ASSY FyUA-—N" =N T8

15 | n{BZASSY PIPING ASSY R/JE

16 |3-47" L-FASSY NAME PLATE ASSY R/ JER

17 | AfE2ASSY ELEC,ASSY R/J (ZL—04)

19 | AfEZASSY ELEC.ASSY R/J (SW¥)

31 | 7v—bASSY {v¥} FRAME ASSY e

32 | o%JASSY {V¥TFU LA’ ) LOCK ASSY

33 | F¥HUD ASSY OUTRIGGER ASSY P S F PR o

34 [ AABYASSYTO LU PIPING ASSY,CUTRIGGER

AAREESCIS>TRRYMTHENLDDHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIFPPED

WITH THESE PARTS.




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

PY2000295-02 OPTION UNIT,2 (COMMON)

77 2302z ,2 (F39U5)
OPTION UNIT,2 (COMMON)
5 BXEER EBEN "%
1 TYLASSY HOOK ASSY 1 P
2 |» 4» ASSY GUIDE ASSY RREL (WR7V24)
3 | 7¥2ASSY HOOK ASSY owEvSst Jvs
4 7 ov2 BLOCK 28t b BE (0355%180)
5 |7 owy BLOCK Aty b MR J300X180)
6 RPN L EAF STOPPER, TIRE HE&PR
7 ¥ 34V LASSY AT YN JOINT ASSY,SELF SEAL $—-k" 2K - FAAT -
8 | ¥OXFASSY { -1 34) MOUNT ASSY #—k£" AR — b
9 |n o—47 s POWER SUPPLY AC100VREREL (1500W)
10 |~ -DASSY,53 v PARTS ASSY,RADIO CONTROLLER ENXS Ov
11 |~ =%ASSY,3% a2 PARTS AS5SY,RADIO CONTROLLER BEMESY 3 (UHENE)
12 | 4w sassy MODIFICATION ASSY PEAR (R — b~ —AMREE) O355x% t8OKKA)
13 | 4% -} SUPPORT KRAND, KBERLZIA BRMREONAERT—WAF-RUDHIANR
14 |4V vassy MODIFICATICGN ASSY KEAR (UvA=n" —nud” REED) 355 t80KKRE)
15 [F¥=3" ¥, 1" 95U CHARGER+BATTERY E=RAERE (—UrkaRacEs)
16 |79 rus™ ASSY, V¥ (BES} OUTRIGGER ASSY,REAR BERUVY PUE OV 0= U= )
17 |5 4152%,5 4v-5 U 94¥}' |[DETECTOR.DISORDERLY WIND AMKHLD -5
18 |~ hAasSSY LEVEL ASSY ABRG KNSR (NHE
19 ([#-7" aAsSSY CABLE ASSY FY ALTUFFA=VIBRA ERA-2Z 2m) (37 JLENR0H)
20 |~ -wASSY,33" av PARTS ASSY,RADIO CONTROLLER EHstAnT FRAMER (RCS-FT3I)
21 | 79-aAsSY ALARM ASSY L B0 SEOm 75 h ) RSN
22 |~ -wassY,vEIV PARTS ASSY,REMOTE CONTROL ZXBVEIY
23 (& WER,RF-AD" BOX,STOWING YEAER YER
24 | w9 FASSY {FoemM MOUNT ASSY AHBH A FEMATVY yavbO=N
25 [#~" (ASSY VO¥N 4T OPE.ASSY,CONT,VALVE UHERZREY
26 |X WER AN L=vaYy BOX OPERATION LCDXER (VE3120m)

ARAREESCI>TRRYMTHENLDDHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO., ARE NOT EQUIFPPED

WITH THESE PARTS.




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
2 91810130250 | FASTENER 13
4 31505221300 | SUPPORT 2
5 90186208014 | BOLT,FLANGE 4 M8XxX14
8 31505222202 | HARNESS 1 000139

000339




TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

31351641100

HARNESS

1

000344



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial N

WO ANHLhWN-=-

(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)

(***********)

ELEC.ASSY (POST)

ELEC.ASSY (UPPER/WORKING LAMP)

MOUNT ASSY (HEIGHT LIMITER/ALARM LAMP)
ELEC.ASSY (BOOM)

ELEC.ASSY

ELEC.ASSY

ELEC.ASSY

e I . N e e e

000349



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Seri
1 31615860102 | OUTRIGGER ASSY (RIGHT,CYLINDER:MIN.1440) 1
2 31615860202 | OUTRIGGER ASSY (LEFT,CYLINDER:MIN.1440) 1

000354



TM-ZX300 41044701383A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Seria
1 37000161720 | PIN 1
2 80601110350 | RING,RITAINING 2 S35
3 31616174001 | CASE,OUTER (LEFT) 1
4 31616173000 | CASE,INNER 1
5 (FrHeesss) - OUTRIGGER ASSY (MIN=1440) 1
6 37000104130 | PIN 1
7 31610055000 | FLOAT ASSY 1
8 90191210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
9 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
10 31200030530 | PLATE 1
11 37000161730 | PIN 1
12 80602110350 | RING,RITAINING 2 R35
13 90186208014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M8X14
14 31614880500 | COVER 1
15 31201770100 | PLATE,SLIDE 8 T=3.0
16 (rrxxxxee) | OPE.ASSY,OUTRIGGER 1
17 31620582020 | BEARING,BALL (KOYO) 2
18 80601110150 | RING,RITAINING 2 15
19 37000150360 | PIN 1
20 82401800100 | PLUG (FOR M10) 1
21 31611300600 | PLATE,NAME (YELLOW) 2
22 90171110020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
23 50822014000 | PLATE 1
24 37001400200 | SPRING 1
25 37002240310 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
26 31615754100 | PLATE,NAME (BLUE) 2
48 31621963200 | SUPPORT 1
61 31610055010 | TRUNNION 1
78 31614694000 | SUPPORT 1
83 31613692200 | SUPPORT (WELDED) 1
31613692800 | SUPPORT (STEEL CAST) 1
100 31616170202 | OUTRIGGER ASSY (LEFT,CYLINDER:MIN.1440) 1

000359



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZX300+41044701383A+FRAME+Parts

